KLZX ISSUES AND PUBLIC AFFAIRS PROGRAMING

KLZX, Weston, Idaho continues to be involved in the communities we serve.
This issues list was generated for the period of July 1, thru September 30, 2014.

Local news segments aired Monday through Friday, 6:00 am, 7:00 am, 8:00 am, and 9:00 am.
News segments covered local headlines, sports, and weather. Topics covered were as follows:

Crime

Local, state and national politics

Education (USU, BATC, as well as local elementary, middle and high schools)
Religion and moral issues

Health

Housing

Environment

Local, state, and national business dealings

A detailed list of dates the above issues were covered is attached.

In addition, KLZX continued airing a one-minute national news update before each local news
segment.

KLZX continues to air public service announcements for local and national organizations
including but not limited to:

Buddy Walk for Down Syndrome
Breast Cancer Awareness Run
Hispanic Heritage Month

Idaho Food Bank

Seicaa

Deseret Industries

Senior Citizens Center

Youth Discovery Inc

New Hope Crisis Center

Franklin County Healthcare Foundation
Franklin County Theatre-Arts Council
Idaho Jr Rodeo Association

El Shaddai Sanctuary & Refuge Inc
Idaho State Veterans Home

Good Samairtan Society

Preston Community Food Pantry
Child & Family Support Center
Common Ground



All About Tots

Bannock Humane Society

The Utah Mobile Vet Center
Willow Park Zoo

Bike M.S. Best Dam Bike Ride
West Side High School

Angelman Syndrome Charity Golf Event
Cache Humane Society

Texting and Driving

Golden Spike National Historic Site
Cache Community Food Pantry
Smoking Secession

Drunk Driving

Options for Independence

Preston Library

Wyatt Foundation

Sunshine Terrace Foundation

Rope Against Cancer Benefit

Four Paws Rescue

“Better Logan”

Battery Recycling

Phonebook Recycling

Girl Scouts

Red Cross

March of Dimes

United Way

Cache Kids Coalition

American West Heritage Center
Northern Utah Chapter of the Rocky Mountain Elk Foundation
AARP Driver Safety

Mother's Against Drunk Driving
Cache Valley Boy Scouts

The Church of Jesus Christ Latter Day Saints
Heritage Community Theatre
American’s For the Arts

Bear River Community Chorale
Volunteer Income Tax Assistance Program
Leukemia Society

Utah Down Syndrome Foundation
Utah Safety Council

American Festival Chorus
Neighborhood Nonprofit Housing
Zumbathon for “Four Paws Rescue”



KLZX also provides information of many local events, public services, town meetings,

weather and government services in the form of “live reads” of it’s “on air” personalities. These
items are now posted on our website daily, www.klzxfm.com.

July thru September 2014 KLZX HD?2 partnered with several public service organizations
that service our city of license. They include Cache Valley Latino Soccer League, Utah State
University Access & Diversity Center, The Church Of Jesus Christ of Latter-Day Saints, English
Language Center, Iglesia Cristiana Monte Horeb, Centro Multicultural De Cache Valley, and
Centro de la Familia de Utah. Information regarding these events accompany report.

**#This document was prepared by KLZX Program Director Brad Stone and placed in the
station's public file on Ocotber 1, 2014.



test INews Synopsis

July 1, 2014

News 1

Rep. Rob Bishop was in Logan Monday meeting with several mayors and other local leaders
Senator Mike Lee says Congress should block President Obama’s unconstitutional power grabs
Officials trying to measure fire damage at old Baron Woolen Mills building

News 2

Alvin Henson of Millville sentenced to 1-15 years for auto homicide in death of Randy Wirth
119th Lewiston Independence Day Celebration begins Thursday, July 3.

29-year old Sammie Hodges accused of chaining his six-year-old son to a bed frame

News 3

Motorcyclist Larry Allen Hall hospitalized after an accident in Logan Canyon

Judge may order a new trial for a Utah doctor convicted of killing his wife

Utah car thief stole a minivan and returned it moments later when she spotted a baby inside

July 2, 2014

News 1

Owners of both the Tribune and Deseret News say their operating agreement will not sink Trib
Rainbow Family, a counter culture group, are celebrating in the woods 60 miles east of SLC
Gov. Herbert toured Cache Valley, making several stops at businesses

News 2

Logan man, Miguel Elias-Cervantes, sentenced to one year in jail for child abuse

19-year old man gets 50 hours community service for fatal accident that killed Duane Labrum
World Congress of Families planning its next worldwide conference in Utah in 2015

News 3

Sen. Rand Paul will team with U of U doctors for a medical mission to Guatemala
15 schools in Idaho will share $3 million in grant money to try new technology
Idaho Fish and Game will release chinook salmon into the Boise River

July 7,2014

News |

A man was struck and killed by a car at a demolition derby in Millard County

Head-on collision in southern Utah kills five people

Work of 3 USU emeritus art professors will be featured July 18-August 1 at Logan Fine Art

News 2

Salt Lake City positioning itself to make a bid for the 2026 Winter Olympics

Logan Library presents an exploration of the human skeletal system and organs on Wednesday
Police arrest 37-year old man accused of shooting an occupied vehicle at north Walmart Sunday

News 3

Report on the 2014 Summerfest Arts Faire is scheduled for Tuesday’s city council meeting
Camille Johnson of Smithfield is second attendant to Days of *47 Queen

Two River Heights teens are one step closer to winning $10,000 for their online DQ video



News Synopsis

August 1, 2014

News |

Some media outlets report Mitt Romney may be poised for a political comeback

Equestrian complex in Franklin, Idaho names Texas company to do lead work on site planning
New Valley View Cooperative in Preston is holding a grand opening today

News 2

Republican candidate trying to unseat state senator Jim Dabakis has almost no money saved
Sen. Lyle Hillyard says we should be proud of how the Utah AG investigation was conducted
Community health centers add hundreds of jobs to Utah’s economy each year

News 3

Disagreements remain over rates for wastewater treatment facility

Loaves and Fishes community meal is 1st and 3rd Saturday at Presbyterian Church
A temporary ban on camping sites is in effect in the Book Cliffs to avoid area bears

August 4, 2014

News 1

Final hearing on budget adoption is scheduled as part of tomorrow’s Logan Council meeting
“Best of Beethoven” program Wednesday is part of Festival Opera’s final week

Logan Council chair Karl Ward says the city’s finances are in good shape

News 2

A state lawmaker wants to make it easier for some Utah residents to get a cannabis extract
Thousands are expected to attend the Cache County Fair this week

LDS church says 274 missionaries are being transferred out of Sierra Leone and Liberia

News 3

Two vehicle accident Saturday in Logan Canyon killed a Hyde Park teen; others are injured
Sen. Lyle Hillyard says Utahns don’t want the legislature to become the Utah School Board
Cliven Bundy says the April confrontation with the Feds is part of an age-old spiritual battle

August 5, 2014

News 1

Angela Micklos appointed chair of the Utah Board of Pardons

Miss Utah, Karlie Major, will speak at Logan Library promoting positive body image
Amusement rides at the Cache County Fair are cheaper if purchased in advance

News 2

Logan City’s proposed budget is $143,692,452

20-year old Aggie football JoJo Natson sentenced to serve two days in jail for theft
Lisa Nentl-Bloom appointed executive director of teacher’s union in Utah

News 3

What to do about Medicaid expansion is expected to take a lot of time until it is resolved
A 5-K run during the County Fair is a fundraiser for cancer patients

Salt Lake County Mayor and Utah’s Lt. Governor will square off in a demolition derby



News Synopsis

Sept. 11, 2014

News 1

USU Extension gardening calendar wins in a national publications competition
“Legislative Champion Awards” go to Lyle Hillyard and Curt Webb

Just three days left to attend Cache Valley 2014 Parade of Homes

News 2

Rep. Rob Bishop supports protection act for America’s waterways act

The first Herberger’s department store in Utah opens at the Cache Valley Mall

County Council agrees there are many local transportation needs and not enough money

News 3

County Council learns about “County Seat” program on statewide television

Doctors believe there are almost 600 people in Cache Valley living with MS

300 insurance agents work in Cache Valley but only 30 belong to local advisers group

Sept. 12, 2014

News 1

The world of polling has almost disappeared in recent years because newspapers lack funds
Many states are seeing a significant drop in the number of parents without health insurance
Tonight USU’s “Science Unwrapped” series features chemist Lisa Berreau

News 2

CDC says Utah will be one of 32 states to receive more than $1 million to study violent deaths
Cedar City lawsuit charges are over running parts of the city

Dencece Huftalin is new president of Salt Lake Community College

News 3

U of U announces new scholarship for students who are members of the Ute Indian Tribe

New director of USU Honors Program wants her students to make the most of college experience
Granite school district teacher’s gun accidentally fires and smashes up a porcelain toilet

Sept. 15, 2014

News 1

USU Provost Noelle Cockett will speak to the “Community Bridge Initiative” Tuesday
Hispanic Heritage Month starts today and runs through Oct. 15

Senators Mike Lee and Ted Cruz say they will block any non-emergency bills by Democrats

News 2

Debate in US Senate underway to give states and Congress control of campaign spending limits
Sen. Hatch slams Obama Administration for attempt to demagogue tax inversion issue

Craig Buttars making preparations to assume new job as County Executive

News 3

Sheriff’s deputies asking for public’s help to find missing Paradise man

Fall open burn permits will be available from today through October 30

The third annual Logan Film Festival will be a celebration of independent films



60 SECOND PRE RECORDED PSA'S FOR Cache VALLEY MEDIA GROUP! June 10™ to ovtober

102014

VITAL GROUND 10-27-2013
REDAY.GOV 01-02-2014
SUPPORT CAREGIVERS 08-07-2013
LDS CHURCH 10-14-2008
LDS CHURCH 04-18-2008
TEACHER RECRUTIMENT 12-05-2013
LDS SOCIAL SERIVES 12-11-2009
LDS CHURCH 12-06-20016
CAREGIVER SUPPORT 01-09-2013
NFHS 03-12-2013
LDS CHURCH 09-23-2008
LDS CHRUCH 04-14-2009
UNITED WAY 12-24-2013
DIGITAL LITERACY 12-24-2013
LDS CHURCH 03-31-2013
STROKE AWARNESS 10-05-2013
GOOD WILL 09-12-2013
QUIT SMOKING 08-07-2013
NFHS 08-07-2014
PARALYSED VETS 01-16-2014
WOMWNS HEALTH CANCER PREVENTION 01-16-2014
SCORE BUISNESS MENTORS 01-20-1014
Adoption 0124-2014
DEBT ADVICE 01-29-2014
MARCH OF DIMES 01-29-2014
INSURANCE FRAUD 02-04-2014
A.A. ALANON 02-11-2014
CHILDREN HEALTH 02-11-2014
HUMANE SOCIETY 02-27-2014
HEALTH CARE.ORG 02-27-2014
DEPARTMENT OF VET AFFAIRS 03-04-2014
ENERGY SAVINGS 03-20-2014
NAVY 03-20-2014
STJUD'S 04-09-2014
WILD LIFE TRUST 04-09-0214
HEALTCARE.ORG 04-09-2014
CHROHNS AND COLITUS FOUNDATION 04-24-2014
VETERANS CRISIS LINE 04-24-2014
WOUNDED RARRIOR PROJECT 04-24-2014
COMUNITIES IN SCHOOLS 05-19-2014
DISCOVER NATURE 06-11-2014
JDRF 06-11-2014
HIGH BLOOD PRESSURE 0617-2014
FATHERHOOD 07-03-2014
GUN SAFTEY 07-03-2014
SPAY AND NUTER PETS 07-18-2014
FIGHTING BLINDNESS 07-22-2014

10-01-2014
08-26-2014
08-14-2014
TFN

TFN
09-26-2014
TFN

TFN
11-05-2014
08-31-2014
TFN

tfn
11-30-2014
08-01-2014
TFN
09-01-2014
08-20-2014
08-01-2014
08-31-2014
11-01-2014
11-15-2014
11-15-2014
01-15-2015
12-31-2014
11-15-2014
01-15-2015
01-15-2015
03-15-2014
12-31-2014
02-01-2015
12-31-2014
06-30-2014
12-01-2014
04-01-2015
02-15-2015
12-01-2015
02-01-2015
"12-15-2014
12-15-2014
020-01-2015
03-15-2015
03-01-2015
04-01-2015
06-15-2015
02-19-2015
07-15-2015
05-01-2014



STOP SMOKING 07-23-2014
HUNGER PREVENTION 07-23-2014
STROKE AWARNESS 07-28-2014
HEATLH INSURANCE MARKETPLACE 8-14-2014

DANIELS SCHOLARSHIPS 8-14-2014

CHILD SAFTGEY SEAT 08-19-2014
CREDUT COUSELING 08-19-2014

SMALL BUSINESS PLANING 10-04-2014

07-01-2015
11-02-2014
03-15-2015
07-31-2015
10-31-2014
03-01-2015
05-15-2015
09-01-2015



PRE RECORDED PSA'S jluly 102014
30'S

DROP OUR PREVENTION
BREAST CANCER AWARNESS
LDS CHURCH

LDS SOCIAL SERVICES
MINORITY EDUCATION
CARGIVER ASSISTANCE
SPEECH DISORDERS

LDS

DESERET INDUSTIES

LDS

CAREGIVER ASSISTANCE
CHILD SAFTEY SEATS
LONG TERM HEALT CARE
LDS

ARRIL HAM RADIO

PEST WORLD.ORG

CHOSE ADOPTION

LDS CHURCH

FEED AMERICA.ORG
ADOPT S PET

DESERET INDUSTRIES
FINACIAL LITERACY
FINACIAL LITERACRY
KIDNEY FOUNDATION
ROSACA

READY.GOV

REGISTER FOR THE DRAFT
NFHS JUST ONE PLACE
US NAVY

RADD

LONG TERM CARE

FAIR HOUSING

USO

PLANNING.ORG

NFIB (SMALL BUSINESS)
PRALYZED VETS

EATING DISORDERS
OBESITY COLALITON
HEART HEALTH

A.A. ALANON

SPECIAL OLYMPICS
DICOVER NATURE

UTAH FOOD BANK

DEP OF VETERANS AFFAIRS
HEART ASSOCITATION
LIBRARY WEEK
DISCOVER THE FOREEST

06-13-2013
09-11-2013
04-14-2008
02-08-2009
12-24-2013
12-05-2013
09-25-2013
03-31-2014
03-31-2009
09-05-2011
01-02-2014
08-07-2013
04-30-2013
10-14-2008
01-01-2013
05-08-2013
10-11-2013
12-11-2009
12-20-2013
07-16-2013
09-25-2009
12-30-2013
12-24-2013
11-12-2013
05-15-2013
01-02-2014
06-27-2013
07-01-2013
11-20-2013
11-20-2012
11-20-2012
04-30-2013
10-08-2013
08-09-2013
01-10-2014
01-16-2014
01-29-2014
01-29-2014
02-04-2014
02-11-2014
02-11-2014
02-27-2014
03-18-2014
04-09-2014
04-09-2014
04-09-2014
04-09-2014

08-31-2014
10-01-2014
12-31-2015
TFN
08-14-2014
08-01-2014
08-01-2014
TEN

TFN

TFN
11-15-2015
01-01-2015
10-15-2014
TFN
12-31-2014
09-26-2014
08—1-2014
TFN
08-31-2014
08-01-2014
12-31-2015
11-15-2014
08-01-2014
11-01-2014
01-15-2014
08-26-2-14
09-01-20014
08-31-2014
TFN

LEN

TFN

TFN
08-01-2014
08-2014
02-15-2015
11-01-2014
11-15-2014
12-31-2014
12-01-2014
12-31-2014
10-31-2014
10-01-2014
03-22-2014
02-01-2015
05-01-2015
04-19-2015
02010-2015



SELECTIVE SERVICE
VOICE OF MENIGITIES
TAKE ME FISHING™
WIRELESS ALERTS

FOOD SAFTEY

AUTISIM AWARNESS
STROKE AWARNESS
HUMANE SOCIETY

SAVE ENERYGY

GUN SAFTEY

SUPORT VETS

WORLD VISION

WOMEN AGANST CANCER
MARCH OF DIMES

STOP HUMAN TRAFFIC
STOP SMOKING

ADOT SHELTER PETS
AMERICAN HEART ASSOCIATION
FRAUD PREVENTION

TIPS FOR TIRE SAFTEY
ADOPT A PET

ADOPTION

YOUR WEIGHT MATTERS
MATCH DONOR .COM
EMERGENCY PREPARDNESS
SELECTIVE SERVIC

CHILD CAR SEAT SAFTEY

05-19-2014
05-19-2014
05-19-2014
06-11-2014
06-11-2014
06-11-2014
06-11-2014
06-11-1014
07-03-2014
07-03-2014
07-18-2014
07-18-2014
07-18-2014
07018-2014
07-18-2014
07-22-2014
07-22-2014
07-28-2014
07-28-2014
08-14-2014
08-14-2014
08-19-2014
08-19-2014
09-22-2014
09-22-2014
09-24-2014
09-24-2014

05-01-2015
01-01-2015
12-01-2014
11-21-2015
06-15-2015
02-01-2015
10-23--2014
06-01-2015
06-15-2015
02-19-2015
09-15-2015
09-15-2015
09-15-2015
09-15-2015
09-15-2014
040-01-2015
07-01-2015
03-01-2015
09-15-2014
07-31-2015
09-01-2015
07-21-2015
12-0102014
09-01-2015
08-27-2015
06-15-2015
12-15-2015



