KLZX ISSUES AND PUBLIC AFFAIRS PROGRAMING

KLZX, Weston, Idaho continues to be involved in the communities we serve.

This issues list was generated for the period of July 1, thru September 30, 2014.

Local news segments aired Monday through Friday, 6:00 am, 7:00 am, 8:00 am, and 9:00 am. News segments covered local headlines, sports, and weather. Topics covered were as follows:

Crime

Local, state and national politics
Education (USU, BATC, as well as local elementary, middle and high schools)
Religion and moral issues
Health
Housing
Environment

A detailed list of dates the above issues were covered is attached.

Local, state, and national business dealings

In addition, KLZX continued airing a one-minute national news update before each local news segment.

KLZX continues to air public service announcements for local and national organizations including but not limited to:

Buddy Walk for Down Syndrome Breast Cancer Awareness Run Hispanic Heritage Month Idaho Food Bank Seicaa Deseret Industries Senior Citizens Center Youth Discovery Inc New Hope Crisis Center Franklin County Healthcare Foundation Franklin County Theatre-Arts Council Idaho Jr Rodeo Association El Shaddai Sanctuary & Refuge Inc Idaho State Veterans Home Good Samairtan Society Preston Community Food Pantry Child & Family Support Center Common Ground

All About Tots

Bannock Humane Society

The Utah Mobile Vet Center

Willow Park Zoo

Bike M.S. Best Dam Bike Ride

West Side High School

Angelman Syndrome Charity Golf Event

Cache Humane Society

Texting and Driving

Golden Spike National Historic Site

Cache Community Food Pantry

Smoking Secession

Drunk Driving

Options for Independence

Preston Library

Wyatt Foundation

Sunshine Terrace Foundation

Rope Against Cancer Benefit

Four Paws Rescue

"Better Logan"

Battery Recycling

Phonebook Recycling

Girl Scouts

Red Cross

March of Dimes

United Way

Cache Kids Coalition

American West Heritage Center

Northern Utah Chapter of the Rocky Mountain Elk Foundation

AARP Driver Safety

Mother's Against Drunk Driving

Cache Valley Boy Scouts

The Church of Jesus Christ Latter Day Saints

Heritage Community Theatre

American's For the Arts

Bear River Community Chorale

Volunteer Income Tax Assistance Program

Leukemia Society

Utah Down Syndrome Foundation

Utah Safety Council

American Festival Chorus

Neighborhood Nonprofit Housing

Zumbathon for "Four Paws Rescue"

KLZX also provides information of many local events, public services, town meetings, weather and government services in the form of "live reads" of it's "on air" personalities. These items are now posted on our website daily, www.klzxfm.com.

July thru September 2014 KLZX HD2 partnered with several public service organizations that service our city of license. They include Cache Valley Latino Soccer League, Utah State University Access & Diversity Center, The Church Of Jesus Christ of Latter-Day Saints, English Language Center, Iglesia Cristiana Monte Horeb, Centro Multicultural De Cache Valley, and Centro de la Familia de Utah. Information regarding these events accompany report.

***This document was prepared by KLZX Program Director Brad Stone and placed in the station's public file on Ocotber 1, 2014.

test News Synopsis

July 1, 2014

News 1

Rep. Rob Bishop was in Logan Monday meeting with several mayors and other local leaders Senator Mike Lee says Congress should block President Obama's unconstitutional power grabs Officials trying to measure fire damage at old Baron Woolen Mills building

News 2

Alvin Henson of Millville sentenced to 1-15 years for auto homicide in death of Randy Wirth 119th Lewiston Independence Day Celebration begins Thursday, July 3. 29-year old Sammie Hodges accused of chaining his six-year-old son to a bed frame

News 3

Motorcyclist Larry Allen Hall hospitalized after an accident in Logan Canyon Judge may order a new trial for a Utah doctor convicted of killing his wife Utah car thief stole a minivan and returned it moments later when she spotted a baby inside

July 2, 2014

News 1

Owners of both the Tribune and Deseret News say their operating agreement will not sink Trib Rainbow Family, a counter culture group, are celebrating in the woods 60 miles east of SLC Gov. Herbert toured Cache Valley, making several stops at businesses

News 2

Logan man, Miguel Elias-Cervantes, sentenced to one year in jail for child abuse 19-year old man gets 50 hours community service for fatal accident that killed Duane Labrum World Congress of Families planning its next worldwide conference in Utah in 2015

News 3

Sen. Rand Paul will team with U of U doctors for a medical mission to Guatemala 15 schools in Idaho will share \$3 million in grant money to try new technology Idaho Fish and Game will release chinook salmon into the Boise River

July 7, 2014

News 1

A man was struck and killed by a car at a demolition derby in Millard County Head-on collision in southern Utah kills five people Work of 3 USU emeritus art professors will be featured July 18-August 1 at Logan Fine Art

News 2

Salt Lake City positioning itself to make a bid for the 2026 Winter Olympics Logan Library presents an exploration of the human skeletal system and organs on Wednesday Police arrest 37-year old man accused of shooting an occupied vehicle at north Walmart Sunday

News 3

Report on the 2014 Summerfest Arts Faire is scheduled for Tuesday's city council meeting Camille Johnson of Smithfield is second attendant to Days of '47 Queen Two River Heights teens are one step closer to winning \$10,000 for their online DQ video

News Synopsis

August 1, 2014

News 1

Some media outlets report Mitt Romney may be poised for a political comeback Equestrian complex in Franklin, Idaho names Texas company to do lead work on site planning New Valley View Cooperative in Preston is holding a grand opening today

News 2

Republican candidate trying to unseat state senator Jim Dabakis has almost no money saved Sen. Lyle Hillyard says we should be proud of how the Utah AG investigation was conducted Community health centers add hundreds of jobs to Utah's economy each year

News 3

Disagreements remain over rates for wastewater treatment facility Loaves and Fishes community meal is 1st and 3rd Saturday at Presbyterian Church A temporary ban on camping sites is in effect in the Book Cliffs to avoid area bears

August 4, 2014

News 1

Final hearing on budget adoption is scheduled as part of tomorrow's Logan Council meeting "Best of Beethoven" program Wednesday is part of Festival Opera's final week Logan Council chair Karl Ward says the city's finances are in good shape

News 2

A state lawmaker wants to make it easier for some Utah residents to get a cannabis extract Thousands are expected to attend the Cache County Fair this week LDS church says 274 missionaries are being transferred out of Sierra Leone and Liberia

News 3

Two vehicle accident Saturday in Logan Canyon killed a Hyde Park teen; others are injured Sen. Lyle Hillyard says Utahns don't want the legislature to become the Utah School Board Cliven Bundy says the April confrontation with the Feds is part of an age-old spiritual battle

August 5, 2014

News 1

Angela Micklos appointed chair of the Utah Board of Pardons Miss Utah, Karlie Major, will speak at Logan Library promoting positive body image Amusement rides at the Cache County Fair are cheaper if purchased in advance

News 2

Logan City's proposed budget is \$143,692,452 20-year old Aggie football JoJo Natson sentenced to serve two days in jail for theft Lisa Nentl-Bloom appointed executive director of teacher's union in Utah

News 3

What to do about Medicaid expansion is expected to take a lot of time until it is resolved A 5-K run during the County Fair is a fundraiser for cancer patients Salt Lake County Mayor and Utah's Lt. Governor will square off in a demolition derby

News Synopsis

Sept. 11, 2014

News 1

USU Extension gardening calendar wins in a national publications competition "Legislative Champion Awards" go to Lyle Hillyard and Curt Webb Just three days left to attend Cache Valley 2014 Parade of Homes

News 2

Rep. Rob Bishop supports protection act for America's waterways act The first Herberger's department store in Utah opens at the Cache Valley Mall County Council agrees there are many local transportation needs and not enough money

News 3

County Council learns about "County Seat" program on statewide television Doctors believe there are almost 600 people in Cache Valley living with MS 300 insurance agents work in Cache Valley but only 30 belong to local advisers group

Sept. 12, 2014

News 1

The world of polling has almost disappeared in recent years because newspapers lack funds Many states are seeing a significant drop in the number of parents without health insurance Tonight USU's "Science Unwrapped" series features chemist Lisa Berreau

News 2

CDC says Utah will be one of 32 states to receive more than \$1 million to study violent deaths Cedar City lawsuit charges are over running parts of the city Deneece Huftalin is new president of Salt Lake Community College

News 3

U of U announces new scholarship for students who are members of the Ute Indian Tribe New director of USU Honors Program wants her students to make the most of college experience Granite school district teacher's gun accidentally fires and smashes up a porcelain toilet

Sept. 15, 2014

News 1

USU Provost Noelle Cockett will speak to the "Community Bridge Initiative" Tuesday Hispanic Heritage Month starts today and runs through Oct. 15 Senators Mike Lee and Ted Cruz say they will block any non-emergency bills by Democrats

News 2

Debate in US Senate underway to give states and Congress control of campaign spending limits Sen. Hatch slams Obama Administration for attempt to demagogue tax inversion issue Craig Buttars making preparations to assume new job as County Executive

News 3

Sheriff's deputies asking for public's help to find missing Paradise man Fall open burn permits will be available from today through October 30 The third annual Logan Film Festival will be a celebration of independent films

60 SECOND PRE RECORDED PSA'S F	OR Cache VALLEY MEDIA	GROUP! June 10 th to ovtober
10 2014	40.07.0040	10/01/00/1
VITAL GROUND	10-27-2013	10-01-2014
VITAL GROUND REDAY.GOV SUPPORT CAREGIVERS	01-02-2014	08-26-2014
SUPPORT CAREGIVERS	08-07-2013	08-14-2014
LDS CHURCH	10-14-2008	TFN
LDS CHURCH	04-18-2008	TFN
TEACHER RECRUTIMENT	12-05-2013	09-26-2014
LDS SOCIAL SERIVES	12-11-2009	TFN
LDS CHURCH	12-06-20016	TFN
CAREGIVER SUPPORT	01-09-2013	11-05-2014
NFHS	03-12-2013	08-31-2014
LDS CHURCH	09-23-2008	TFN
LDS CHRUCH	04-14-2009	tfn
UNITED WAY	12-24-2013	11-30-2014
DIGITAL LITERACY	12-24-2013	08-01-2014
LDS CHURCH	03-31-2013	TFN
STROKE AWARNESS	10-05-2013	09-01-2014
GOOD WILL	09-12-2013	08-20-2014
QUIT SMOKING	08-07-2013	08-01-2014
NFHS	08-07-2014	08-31-2014
PARALYSED VETS	01-16-2014	11-01-2014
WOMWNS HEALTH CANCER PREVE	NTION 01-16-2014	11-15-2014
SCORE BUISNESS MENTORS	01-20-1014	11-15-2014
Adoption	0124-2014	01-15-2015
DEBT ADVICE	01-29-2014	12-31-2014
MARCH OF DIMES	01-29-2014	11-15-2014
INSURANCE FRAUD	02-04-2014	01-15-2015
A.A. ALANON	02-11-2014	01-15-2015
CHILDREN HEALTH	02-11-2014	03-15-2014
HUMANE SOCIETY	02-27-2014	12-31-2014
HEALTH CARE.ORG	02-27-2014	02-01-2015
DEPARTMENT OF VET AFFAIRS	03-04-2014	12-31-2014
ENERGY SAVINGS	03-20-2014	06-30-2014
NAVY	03-20-2014	12-01-2014
ST JUD'S	04-09-2014	04-01-2015
WILD LIFE TRUST	04-09-0214	02-15-2015
HEALTCARE.ORG	04-09-2014	12-01-2015
CHROHNS AND COLITUS FOUNDATI		02-01-2015
VETERANS CRISIS LINE	04-24-2014	`12-15-2014
WOUNDED RARRIOR PROJECT	04-24-2014	12-15-2014
COMUNITIES IN SCHOOLS	05-19-2014	020-01-2015
DISCOVER NATURE	06-11-2014	03-15-2015
JDRF	06-11-2014	03-01-2015
HIGH BLOOD PRESSURE	0617-2014	04-01-2015
FATHERHOOD	07-03-2014	06-15-2015
GUN SAFTEY	07-03-2014	02-19-2015
SPAY AND NUTER PETS	07-03-2014	07-15-2015
FIGHTING BLINDNESS		05-01-2014
LIOUTING DEINDNESS	07-22-2014	03-01-2014

STOP SMOKING	07-23-2014	07-01-2015
HUNGER PREVENTION	07-23-2014	11-02-2014
STROKE AWARNESS	07-28-2014	03-15-2015
HEATLH INSURANCE MARKETPLACE	8-14-2014	07-31-2015
DANIELS SCHOLARSHIPS	8-14-2014	10-31-2014
CHILD SAFTGEY SEAT	08-19-2014	03-01-2015
CREDUT COUSELING	08-19-2014	05-15-2015
SMALL BUSINESS PLANING	10-04-2014	09-01-2015

DDE DECODDED DSA'S July 10 2014		
PRE RECORDED PSA'S jJuly 10 2014 30'S		
DROP OUR PREVENTION	06-13-2013	08-31-2014
BREAST CANCER AWARNESS	09-11-2013	10-01-2014
LDS CHURCH	04-14-2008	12-31-2015
LDS SOCIAL SERVICES	02-08-2009	TFN
MINORITY EDUCATION	12-24-2013	08-14-2014
CARGIVER ASSISTANCE	12-05-2013	08-01-2014
SPEECH DISORDERS	09-25-2013	08-01-2014
LDS	03-31-2014	TFN
DESERET INDUSTIES	03-31-2009	TFN
LDS	09-05-2011	TFN
CAREGIVER ASSISTANCE	01-02-2014	11-15-2015
CHILD SAFTEY SEATS	08-07-2013	01-01-2015
LONG TERM HEALT CARE	04-30-2013	10-15-2014
LDS	10-14-2008	TFN
ARRIL HAM RADIO	01-01-2013	12-31-2014
PEST WORLD.ORG	05-08-2013	09-26-2014
CHOSE ADOPTION	10-11-2013	08—1-2014
LDS CHURCH	12-11-2009	TFN
FEED AMERICA.ORG	12-20-2013	08-31-2014
ADOPT S PET	07-16-2013	08-01-2014
DESERET INDUSTRIES	09-25-2009	12-31-2015
FINACIAL LITERACY	12-30-2013	11-15-2014
FINACIAL LITERACRY	12-24-2013	08-01-2014
KIDNEY FOUNDATION	11-12-2013	11-01-2014
ROSACA	05-15-2013	01-15-2014
READY.GOV	01-02-2014	08-26-2-14
REGISTER FOR THE DRAFT	06-27-2013	09-01-20014
NFHS JUST ONE PLACE	07-01-2013	08-31-2014
US NAVY	11-20-2013	TFN
RADD	11-20-2013	TFN
LONG TERM CARE	11-20-2012	TFN
FAIR HOUSING	04-30-2013	TFN
USO	10-08-2013	08-01-2014
PLANNING.ORG	08-09-2013	08-2014
	01-10-2014	02-15-2015
NFIB (SMALL BUSINESS) PRALYZED VETS	01-16-2014	11-01-2014
EATING DISORDERS	01-29-2014	11-01-2014
OBESITY COLALITON	01-29-2014	12-31-2014 12-01-2014
HEART HEALTH	02-04-2014	CACHARA TARA M. SORRARIANA DA
A.A. ALANON	02-11-2014	12-31-2014
SPECIAL OLYMPICS	02-11-2014	10-31-2014
DICOVER NATURE	02-27-2014	10-01-2014
UTAH FOOD BANK	03-18-2014	03-22-2014
DEP OF VETERANS AFFAIRS	04-09-2014	02-01-2015
HEART ASSOCITATION	04-09-2014	05-01-2015
LIBRARY WEEK	04-09-2014	04-19-2015
DISCOVER THE FOREEST	04-09-2014	02010-2015

SELECTIVE SERVICE	05-19-2014	05-01-2015
VOICE OF MENIGITIES	05-19-2014	01-01-2015
TAKE ME FISHING``	05-19-2014	12-01-2014
WIRELESS ALERTS	06-11-2014	11-21-2015
FOOD SAFTEY	06-11-2014	06-15-2015
AUTISIM AWARNESS	06-11-2014	02-01-2015
STROKE AWARNESS	06-11-2014	10-232014
HUMANE SOCIETY	06-11-1014	06-01-2015
SAVE ENERYGY	07-03-2014	06-15-2015
GUN SAFTEY	07-03-2014	02-19-2015
SUPORT VETS	07-18-2014	09-15-2015
WORLD VISION	07-18-2014	09-15-2015
WOMEN AGANST CANCER	07-18-2014	09-15-2015
MARCH OF DIMES	07018-2014	09-15-2015
STOP HUMAN TRAFFIC	07-18-2014	09-15-2014
STOP SMOKING	07-22-2014	040-01-2015
ADOT SHELTER PETS	07-22-2014	07-01-2015
AMERICAN HEART ASSOCIATION	07-28-2014	03-01-2015
FRAUD PREVENTION	07-28-2014	09-15-2014
TIPS FOR TIRE SAFTEY	08-14-2014	07-31-2015
ADOPT A PET	08-14-2014	09-01-2015
ADOPTION	08-19-2014	07-21-2015
YOUR WEIGHT MATTERS	08-19-2014	12-0102014
MATCH DONOR .COM	09-22-2014	09-01-2015
EMERGENCY PREPARDNESS	09-22-2014	08-27-2015
SELECTIVE SERVIC	09-24-2014	06-15-2015
CHILD CAR SEAT SAFTEY	09-24-2014	12-15-2015